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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

E1 Myers Construction Management Chad Arnold 13518 Myrtle Lane

Fishers, IN 460398 317.773.3590 chad@myerscm.com 317.773.3591

E2 bo-mar Industries Adam Lee 3838 S Arlington Avenue

Indianapolis, IN 46203 317.899.1240 adaml@bomarind.com 317.899.1240

E3 ConstructConnect Marlo Whetstone 3825 Edwards Road

Cincinnati, OH 45209 513.458.5966 Marlo.whetstone@constructconnect.com 866.570.8187

E4 ConstructConnect Megan Anderston 3825 Edwards Road megan.anderson@constructconnect.com

Cincinnati, OH 45209 513.458.5793 866.570.8187

E5 Mainscape Jordan Ellis 13418 Britton Park Road jellis@mainscape.com

Fishers, IN 46038 800-481-0096

E6 Morphey Construction, Inc. Steve Milbourne 1499 N. Sherman Drive

Indianapolis, IN 46201 317.356.9250 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com

E7 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Dustin Hackleman 11899 Exit 5 Parkway

Fishers, IN 46037 833.928.0829 dustin.hackleman@sbdinc.com 317.578.4983

E8 Roudebush Grading, Inc. Gregg Lecher 17155 Harger Court

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.770.9970 x 100 gregg@roudebushgrading.com 317.770.6636
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